Filters for Power Lines
Filter Cabinets
(300 to 1600 A)
Series/Type: B84299G
Date: January 2004
 EPCOS AG 2004. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Purchase orders are subject to the General Conditions for the Supply of Products and Services of the Electrical

25/085/56 25 °C/+85 °C/56 days damp
heat test
Characteristics and ordering codes
IR
A
Rmax
mΩ
Dimensional
drawing
Approx. weight
kg
Ordering code1)
300 < 1 1 400 B84299G0069B...
500 < 0.5 1 450 B84299G0059B...
1600 < 0.03 2 800 B84299G0065B...
Filters for power lines B84299G
Filter cabinets (300 to 1600 A)
5
Dimensional drawings
Dimensional drawing 1 4 x 300 A / 4 x 500 A
Paint color: RAL 7035 (light gray, semigloss)
Filters for power lines B84299G
Filter cabinets (300 to 1600 A)
6
Dimensional drawing 2 4 x 1600 A
Paint color: RAL 7035 (light gray, semigloss)
Filters for power lines B84299G
Filter cabinets (300 to 1600 A)
7
Dimensional drawing 2 (continued)
Inquire for modified cable inlets and outlets.
Must be ordered separately: Ordering code
Connector fitting (inner diameter = 80 mm) B84298A0046L***
Cover flange for RF-tight sealing of unused connector openings B84298M0080C001
Filters for power lines B84299G
Filter cabinets (300 to 1600 A)
8
Example of RF-tight installation with connector fitting